101
Touch screen
control panel
—
EMEX Test system
Introduction
The complete emergency lighting central system testing solution. Emergency lighting
regulations state that periodic, mandatory tests must be carried out to verify the

MXC Distribution Panel
113
—
Order Codes
Part no. Item name Description
EMEX Test CBS and control Components
ELD9500.910 MXKP EMEX Test addressable interface
ELD9500.039 MXIN Remote test node serial input (modem) –
ELD9500.931 EMEX Pro Touch Screen Kit Integral EMEX Test Pro panel (touch screen)
ELD0077.009 RS232 to USB  RS232 to USB translator interface
ELD9500.120 MXT100 MXT100 data transmitter repeater –
ELD9500.934 BACnet Static interface integral  BACnet interface I/O L-iob
ELD9500.935 SPN Energy Meter - BACnet 21 KW Single phase energy meter, AC volts/amperes, 21 KW
ELD9500.936 TPN Energy Meter - BACnet 21 KW/PH Three phase energy meter, AC volts/amperes, 21 KW/PH
EMEX230/400 AC/AC MXD range
ELD9500.016 MXD4 Substation 50/60Hz MXD4, 4 x 1A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCT I/P data line interface
ELD9500.046 MXE2 Substation 50/60Hz MXE2, 2 x 2A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCT I/P data line interface
ELD9500.047 MXF1 Substation 50/60Hz MXF1, 1x 4A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCT I/P data line interface
EMEX230/400 AC/AC LTC range
C-LTC230HF LTC 230W AC Dim LTC addressable interface 230W integral conversion with dimmer relay
C-LTC230HFRW LTC 230W AC Dim REM LTC addressable interface 230W remote conversion
ELD9500.048F LTC 230W Dim parts Kit LTC addressable interface 230W AC Dim new parts kit
ELD9500.048FRW LTC 230W AC Dim ENC LTC addressable interface 230W AC Dim new kit in enclosure
EMEX230/400 AC/AC MXC range
ELD9500.032 MXC2.0 substation 50 Hz MXC substation, 2 x 5A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCTS I/P
ELD9500.032/60 MXC2.0 substation 60 Hz MXC substation, 2 x 5A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCTS I/P 60Hz
EMEX AC/DC & AC/AC  LTC range Universal
ELD9500.070 LTC 1-70W LTC addressable interface 70W Single item/spare part
C-LTC70 LTC 1-70W LTC addressable interface 70W integral conversion
C-LTC70RW LTC 1-70W REM LTC addressable interface 70W remote conversion
ELD9500.070K LTC 1-70W parts Kit LTC addressable interface 70W parts kit
ELD9500.070KRW LTC 1-70W parts Kit ENC LTC addressable interface 70W kit in enclosure
EMEX 220 AC/DC MXC Distribution Panel range
ELD9500.033 2 way MXC2.0 Panel 8 O/P circuit MXC substation, 8 x2.5A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCTS I/P
ELD9500.034 4 way MXC2.0 Panel 16 O/P circuit MXC substation, 16 x2.5A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCTS I/P
ELD9500.035 6 way MXC2.0 Panel 24 O/P circuit MXC substation, 24 x2.5A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCTS I/P
ELD9500.033/60 2 way MXC2.0 Panel 4 O/P circuit 60Hz MXC substation, 8 x2.5A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCTS I/P 60Hz
ELD9500.034/60 4 way MXC2.0 Panel 8 O/P circuit 60Hz MXC substation, 16 x2.5A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCTS I/P 60Hz
ELD9500.035/60 6 way MXC2.0 Panel 24 O/P circuit 60Hz MXC substation, 24 x2.5A nominal O/P, 8 SU-CCTS I/P 60Hz
CMS Central Monitoring System
ELD9500.930 CMS SUPERVISOR EMEX BACNET Central monitoring Supervisor EMEX BACnet
ELD9500.940 BACNET CPS MONITORING INTERF KIT BACnet Central Power Supply Monitoring Interface Kit
—
01
—
03